
'2017_11_16 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 107

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02125118 DEGUIN DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908167 JACQUOT CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

02105934 SALTINI SIGISMOND (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
02121582 PARETI CLAUDE (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
  ()

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

P - G

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

07101387 JEAULT CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07119353 LEFEVRE MARC (0710062/PETANQUE CRISSOTINE)
  ()

06900124 ENCAUSSE ANGE (0340312/VILLENEUVE PETANQUE)
06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0012009/R. C. MONTLUEL PET.)
  ()

P - G

03903626 BESOZZI LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

07120448 PERRIN CHRISTIAN (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07105919 CHAMBREY RÉGIS (0710020/AB  OSLON)
  ()

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

P - G

02503608 FARRUGIA CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506523 MILOVANOVIC BORISLAV (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02508077 GIUSTRANTI DANIEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02509173 GAUTHEROT FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02508077 GIUSTRANTI DANIEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02509173 GAUTHEROT FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

P - G

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

06900124 ENCAUSSE ANGE (0340312/VILLENEUVE PETANQUE)
06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0012009/R. C. MONTLUEL PET.)
  ()

G - P

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02125118 DEGUIN DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

G - P



'2017_11_16 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 80

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02102972 RICHARD PHILIPPE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900383 LAVERSENNE PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02123317 PONTHIEUX MARC (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

G - P

03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

P - G

02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

P - G

02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

02511455 DEGRANDIS SYLVAIN (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02102972 RICHARD PHILIPPE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

G - P

02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

P - G

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P



'2017_11_16 Nbre d'équipe : 107

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

07113743 VIENT BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07113619 BADET JEAN-PAUL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

02101945 MORLAND PHILIPPE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02105261 HIEM CHÉA (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

G - P

04302849 BOST DOMINIQUE (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
04302845 BOST JEAN-CLAUDE (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02100193 DELGADO ANDRÉ (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
07802963 LOTTERI JEAN-CLAUDE (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours C

07113743 VIENT BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07113619 BADET JEAN-PAUL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours C

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P


